

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 697-698/2008

FEDN.OF KARNATAKA CHAM.OF COM.& INDUS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP.LD.&OR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4726/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5342/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1423-1427/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tessy V., Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pal, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms Vaishali Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2014.08.29

16:17:13 IST

Reason:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties except the

distribution company are said to be either unwell or in

some personal difficulty. Adjourned.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER