

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos.697-698/2008

FEDN. OF KARNATAKA CHAM. OF COM. & INDUS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP. LD. & Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.4726/2008 (XVII)C.A. No.5342/2008 (XVII)

C.A. Nos.1423-1427/2010 (XVII)

Date : 02-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao N., Adv.
Ms. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Ms. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar